
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
10:47:35.999 1 1:38.132 86.944 71 109 19

10:49:14.268 2 1:38.269 86.823 76 106 19

10:51:03.256 3 1:48.988 78.284 73 107 19

10:52:50.821 4 1:47.565 79.319 75 108 19

10:54:29.474 5 1:38.653 86.485 73 108 19

10:56:22.570 6 1:53.096 75.440 71 107 19

L1-07 - JAMES DAILEY -
10:45:59.751 1 1:58.691 71.884 62 108 19

10:47:44.666 2 1:44.915 81.323 67 106 19

10:49:32.130 3 1:47.464 79.394 69 110 19

10:51:25.259 4 1:53.129 75.418 72 107 19

10:53:13.913 5 1:48.654 78.524 63 108 19

10:55:01.828 6 1:47.915 79.062 69 106 19

10:56:51.595 7 1:49.767 77.728 73 107 19

10:58:47.065 8 1:55.470 73.889 71 110 19

L1-10 - LONG MA -
10:46:33.112 1 2:29.668 57.006 75 95 19

10:48:44.181 2 2:11.069 65.095 80 95 19

10:50:45.296 3 2:01.115 70.445 78 95 19

10:52:51.817 4 2:06.521 67.435 68 92 19

10:54:47.607 5 1:55.790 73.685 76 89 19

10:56:42.522 6 1:54.915 74.246 64 90 19

10:59:02.676 7 2:20.154 60.876 90 97 19

L1-15 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
10:46:33.775 1 2:29.346 57.129 85 107 19

10:48:44.846 2 2:11.071 65.094 74 105 19

10:50:45.561 3 2:00.715 70.679 101 106 19

10:52:52.457 4 2:06.896 67.236 79 106 19

10:54:59.479 5 2:07.022 67.169 63 106 19

10:56:55.935 6 1:56.456 73.264 70 107 19

10:59:00.813 7 2:04.878 68.323 61 104 19

L1-01 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:46:06.610 1 2:07.149 67.102 27 69 19

10:48:09.073 2 2:02.463 69.670 22 68 19

10:50:13.600 3 2:04.527 68.515 42 82 19

10:52:17.390 4 2:03.790 68.923 37 70 19

10:54:20.780 5 2:03.390 69.147 16 66 19

10:56:23.366 6 2:02.586 69.600 43 76 19

10:58:20.815 7 1:57.449 72.644 24 66 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
10:46:32.438 1 2:29.463 57.084 13 64 19

10:48:38.193 2 2:05.755 67.846 17 56 19

10:50:44.758 3 2:06.565 67.412 11 61 19

10:52:43.079 4 1:58.321 72.109 14 55 19

10:54:41.809 5 1:58.730 71.861 15 53 19

10:56:39.615 6 1:57.806 72.424 11 52 19

10:59:01.521 7 2:21.906 60.124 16 60 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
10:46:20.012 1 2:20.553 60.703 83 104 19

10:48:20.649 2 2:00.637 70.725 81 107 19

10:50:19.634 3 1:58.985 71.707 80 111 19

10:52:18.567 4 1:58.933 71.738 82 105 19

10:54:21.379 5 2:02.812 69.472 88 108 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
10:46:00.461 1 2:11.121 65.070 86 104 19

10:48:06.409 2 2:05.948 67.742 85 105 19

10:50:12.397 3 2:05.988 67.721 86 106 19

10:52:16.989 4 2:04.592 68.480 82 106 19

10:54:20.745 5 2:03.756 68.942 82 104 19

10:56:37.005 6 2:16.260 62.616 103 106 19

10:58:55.338 7 2:18.333 61.677 89 106 19

L1-05 - DANIEL YOUNG -



10:46:31.497 1 2:32.506 55.945 6 51 19

10:48:37.219 2 2:05.722 67.864 10 50 19

10:50:43.580 3 2:06.361 67.521 14 48 19

10:52:51.886 4 2:08.306 66.497 6 43 19

10:55:00.387 5 2:08.501 66.396 6 43 19

10:57:09.484 6 2:09.097 66.090 6 47 19

L1-03 - STEVE HANSON -
10:49:17.826 1 5:18.048 26.826 99 119 19

10:51:26.955 2 2:09.129 66.073 83 124 19

10:53:33.528 3 2:06.573 67.408 95 120 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH HUANG -
10:46:32.172 1 2:33.599 55.547 35 66 19

10:48:57.789 2 2:25.617 58.592 50 76 19

10:51:17.302 3 2:19.513 61.156 38 69 19

10:53:36.672 4 2:19.370 61.218 30 67 19

10:55:52.294 5 2:15.622 62.910 13 52 19

10:58:09.312 6 2:17.018 62.269 38 79 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
10:46:35.127 1 2:32.590 55.915 95 97 19

10:49:04.507 2 2:29.380 57.116 109 97 19

10:51:26.946 3 2:22.439 59.899 72 97 19

10:53:44.615 4 2:17.669 61.975 91 96 19

10:56:01.311 5 2:16.696 62.416 82 97 19

10:58:18.726 6 2:17.415 62.089 95 98 19

L1-08 - PHILIP BOREN -
10:46:31.565 1 2:33.402 55.619 13 54 19

10:49:03.863 2 2:32.298 56.022 18 63 19

10:51:36.633 3 2:32.770 55.849 24 64 19

10:54:05.696 4 2:29.063 57.238 21 52 19

10:56:35.852 5 2:30.156 56.821 33 63 19

10:59:01.435 6 2:25.583 58.606 17 53 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/19/2019 11:00 AM


